d) Should be capable of maintaining on/off line data  
e) Should have good working knowledge of Computers. 
f) Should have aptitude towards Public Relations activities. 
g) Job requires extensive travelling throughout the country to organize camps. 

. 

Remuneration: 

Rs. 25,000/- P.M. (Rupees Twenty Five Thousand only) consolidated 

Place of Posting: 

ALIMCO, HQ Kanpur 

Terms and Conditions 

1.    The eligible and interested persons may send their application alongwith copy of 
testimonials duly self attested in the requisite proforma given at Annexure-I and Annexure-II